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Responses
e, useful 0 be eminded ofthese companies, a1 45.5%
¥ Look Yes, and | dd some post-show research by visting their

ar ‘o the companies whose booths you visited? ° websites, prompted by Second Loo 2 27.78%
No, | didn't find Second Look useful. 26.67%
Yes i

2 Did you receive Second Lonk ln Ihl ‘mail within the last 88 No B
fm ot sure il

Yes, s uselul o know who these comparies are that | o s
missed.
Yos, | was inerested in some of the products isted for
one ofSecond Look gl o uncowercompanies - o soma o e prc P anaan
the categories you exprs: in thet you .

3 'may hove MISSED at the show. so  Yes.vishIdhad nechance o v ome of ek bt at . 1333

them, was it useful to seo theso cnmpanln? (Cncck all the show.

PPly). As a resultof Second Look, | visited the websites of some of
that I missed, and 2 2033%
22.22%
Yes, useul o be reminded of th
Do you find the format of Szcomi Lookusdnl with s, usefulto be remitded of inoso compani £3:35%
s four products, a photo, subeat it © s and | 6d some postshow researchiy v vsmngmer 1 s
d i g bsites, prompted by Second L
{ company profie, and contact nfo?

e Sy e 0 oot i "N it ot o h format oy 15.56%
Dign' receive i 7%
1 aready made my purchasing decision. b 7.4%

1 cannot keep up with the emais from Packaging World and
associated companies. One would think that with the volume. 1 7.14%
you send out, all | have time for is reading your emais.

1 don't remember getting anything from Second Look. |

ight have just deeted i thinking f was spam ! TR
1 donit remember getting the second ook? 1 7%
1 have no need for look #2 1 7.4%
It seemed o be pointed towards companies that paid o be
1 74%
there
as plain why you did 1 ) 1
No interest 1 714%
Not appicable 1 74%
Thera isn' oaly anything wrong with the format. Maybe
there i too much information. Itis OK on a prined booklet
ut | am ot abig an on the screen \ .
Unrelated, t also didn' st all the exhiblors | visted. It only
Showed 2 but my badge was scanned a ot mre th
Too broad, | was there to sea two pieces of equipment 1 74%
Gon't remember secing the email with second look 1 7%
gont remember seeing i 1 7.14%
I —
1 1.32%
Aduick remindr. 1 1.32%
Areminder of some of the companies | visted. 1 1.32%
hagar 1 1.32%
Gonvenience 1 1.32%
i 1 1.32%
i companies J Lo
Good to have 2md and 3rd quotes to compare for projects.
Easy to ind companies and main poins. 1 1.32%
Easy 10 read and was reminded of a few good companies | ) L
‘wanted o ook Into
Easy to scrol through and fnd tems that maybe of nterest 1 1.32%
Find the product | miss in my vist. 1 1.32%
oy, . was kg for Sy Pouches and ) L
aton | didnt g o visit during th
G dosi, Excelom iy and presemxlmn 1 1.32%
Good reminder of what | saw at show and things that are \ 1z
simiar
Good reminder of what took place 60 days ago 1 1.32%
Helptul 1 1.32%
Helptul reminders and related manufacture tips 1 1.32%
it i of gt sokins 1 1.32%
190t g company s fonaton | msec 1 1.32%
Ko o it descrpions 1 1.32%
1 R it compans | veke 3 wot s somo of
s 1 missed and the way il was organzed with | L
cres o e equprent et hlp sy oy whethe
ny produces.
P 1 1.32%
iked the format 1 1.32%
Home e coprurity o ot sarma ep etk 0 X L
Itis areminder of things | may have overiooked 1 1.32%
1t nice to see images of theirproducts to jog the memory. 1 1.32%
Just a reminder of other comparies 1 1.32%
Just ha refresher porton. With ths event being my frst \ 1z
Was 50 overwhelming. It was nice to have this backup.
Just the reminder 1 1.32%
Many of the companies | visited with were not lsted. | would | L
have liked al of them to be fisted even ff not n ful deta.
No 1 1.32%
Nice highightof show targels, especially some | was unable X L
ovisitdue o time and ful schedule.
Nice reminder 1 1.32%
No comme 1 1.32%
Nothing special 1 1.32%
Outinemy prfrences mado fom my ccountpage 1 1.32%
. Please share what you like specifically from Second 6 Rem 1 1.32%
Look. Rainder ucton 0.5 ot gt san 1 1.32%
inder of areas of nte 1 1.32%
some packaqmg racinery was ueet 1 vih i s \ 1z
dighalinstead of paper waste.
Tatyoucansunve ;C:u:;nal that was missed \ Lo
visit 1 1.32%
e nformat 1 1.32%
T yout coors sl the docrton 1 1.32%
inder of where | went 1 1.32%
o reminder. 1 1.32%
The show isef s overwhelming and i's good to look at it ) L
bt afterwar
The updates 1 1.32%
The way it was summarized, put ogether very wel. 1 1.32%
There may have been companies | missed or sparked ) L
interest n diferent areas
There's so much to se0 at the show, and they start to ook
alke. Its a good reminde ' Tz
Unlike the planning document that can be assembled using ) o
the Pack Expo App, this was useful. Thanks for sendng
Useful reminder tool 1 1.32%
Vendor information on what they have to offer 1 1.32%
arcyclable pouch that | missed 1 1.32%
adco 1 1.32%
brif remindar of companies and equipment | may have
missed at tho show ! ez
brought back ideas | had forgotten to ook at 1 1.32%
it provided me with informaton on companies i had missed \ L
itreminded me to chick on some | forgot 1 1.32%
itwas helpfu 1 1.32%
it was nice to have that recap because | ont always take
the best notes, or you end up stopping at a booth you didnt 1 1.32%
Plan o. it was helful
Just knowing who they are 1 1.32%
o 1 1.32%
provide more data and information of the product and X L
equipments
reasonable summary of company w relevant info 1 1.32%
refreshed my mi 1 1.32%
remainded 1 1.32%
1 1.32%
6 the machines again 1 1.32%
simple consoldated view 1 1.32%
nd clean 1 1.32%
sofar o Second Lok oy e 1 1.32%
1 1.32%
i foma vy claran o ta!y ook trugh, st ot \ L
e of info | was looking
user frondly to navigat 1 1.32%
Based on your experience, how likely is it that you Extremely lkely 38 36.67%
a7 would recommend Second Look ) ‘Somewhat ely a7 a1.11%

10 a friend or colleague? Not mﬁ atall 19 21.11%



